
 

MBA VI ( Regular ) and MBA III ( Supplementary ) End Trimester  

Examination Timetable – May 2025 [Exam Code : 1PMAY25] 
 

Date    Day      Time Course Code Course Name 

19-05-2025 Monday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBAA04C31 Portfolio Management 

20-05-2025 Tuesday 09:45 to 12:00 p.m. MBA402C31 Startup and Innovation Management 

21-05-2025 Wednesday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBAA04C62 International Financial Management 

22-05-2025 Thursday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. 

MBAD04C61 

MBAF04C63 

MBAA04C33 

Multinational Modern Trade  

Human Resource analytics 

Risk Management through Derivatives 

23-05-2025 Friday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. 

MFTA04A62 

MBAF04C62 

MBAA04C63 

MBAB04B61 

MBAD04C31 

Digital Payments and Lending  

Supply Chain Analytics  

Financial Econometric Modelling  

Advanced Performance Management 

Strategic Supply Chain Management 

24-05-2025 Saturday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBA204C62 Global Business 

26-05-2025 Monday 
09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBAA04C61 

MFTA04A61 

Corporate Tax Management 

Analytics for Finance 

27-05-2025 Tuesday 

09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBAC04C62 

MBAD04C62 

MBAD04C32 

Global and Cross Cultural Management 

Strategic Brand Management 

Integrated Marketing Communication 

28-05-2025 Wednesday 09:45 to 12:30 p.m. MBA203C31 Applied Management Research 

29-05-2025 Thursday 

 

09:45 to 01:00 p.m. 

MBAC04C63 

MBAF04C61 

MPY304A31 

Emotional Intelligence and managerial effectiveness  

Financial Modelling 

Advertising Psychology 

30-05-2025 Friday 

09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBAC04C61 

MBAD04C63 

MBA203C32 

Labour Legislations for Managers 

Innovation in Supply Chain Management 

Strategic Management 

31-05-2025 Saturday 09:45 to 01:00 p.m. MBA204C61 High-stake Leadership 
 

 

Controller of Examinations 

Kristu Jayanti College, Bengaluru  


